

\230

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5382 OF 2010

SHAIK RAHEEMBEE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SPL.DY.COLLECTOR, LAND ACQN OFFICER

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the 4th week of August, 2013 before appropriate
bench.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master